
EXHIBITION OF POTTERY 

s BY 

CANTERBURY POTTERS A s s o c 1 A T 1  on 1922 

5/ALES PROCEDURE FJN THE DPENINE UF THE CANTERBURY PDTTERS A550/JIATIQN EXHIBITION 

A representative bf the Committee will be neer eech table holding numbered cards 
cdrreepbnding with numbers en the Pete. The buyer tekee the numbered eerd tb the 
eelee table For meme and eddreee and bet number tb be reedrded. The Ebmmittee 
representative will then but e red epdt on the ebld pdf. 

N .Ez No pot will be considered Drought until name and address is registered in 
the selss Dddk. 

Pete are to be collected on Monday, 11 July between 10 em end M pm. 

* * # * >i= if 

DESCRIPTION PRICE POT ND. POTTER 
Aina Apse 'I 

2 
3 
L+ 
5 

Lampbaae 
Latvian Type Vase 
Decorative Battle 
Erase Uaee 
Erase Vase 

STLCITIEUJETE 

6 Jeanette Baleen 

Nele Barren 

Hand built Grass Put Earthenware 

Stoneware 7 
8 
9 
10 
'l'1 
'12 
'13 

Elizabeth Beeches 

Pot 1 
Put 2 
Pot 3 
Jug & Basin 
Mulled Mine Cups (6) 
Enuffle Set 
Pot 

Et 0I'lEL1JEI'E2 

'IQ 
15 
16 

Jean Bennington Plate 
Coffee Set 
Storage Jar 

Porcelain 

Ear tinware 

'17 
13 
'19 
20 

Betty Blair Blue Bowl 
Tea Pot 
Group Five Lidded Pots 
Ginger Jer - Nickel Glaze 

Ear tinware 

David Broker shire Nm. 
NU. 
No. 

'I 
2 
3 

Stoneware 21 
22 
23 
2L* 
25 

Terreee Pet Rock Peel 
Terreee Pet Reek Peel 
Terreee Pet Rock Peel 
The Smell Beale 
Three Bud Pete 

Porcelain 

Jenny Burke Stoneware 26 
27 
2a 
29 

Four Piece Eendiment Set 
Jug & Sugar Set 
Eendle Holder 
Bottle 

O 
L>. 

30 
31 

Ian Bush Casserole 
Six Goblets 

Stoneware 

32 
33 

June Campbell Candy Dish 
Spice Set 

Ear tinware 
StDHEMETE 

3L+ Averil Cave 

Brian Cook 
SEE Form Porcelain 

5tCJl'1ElJJEI'E'. 35 
36 
37 
38 

Casserole 
Mine Set - Eight Piece 
Spherical Pet 
Trinket Box 

N.F___ 
$50.00 
$25.00 
$15.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$16.00 
$ 8.00 
$ 5.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$ 8.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$ 0.00 
$60.00 
$M0.00 
$30.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$20.00 
$27.00 

$ 3.50 
$ 5.00 

$ 0.00 
$26.00 
$55.00 
$11.00 
$16.00 

39 
MEN 
l+'I 

Betty Chambers Pipe Ash Tray 
Lamp Ease 
Oven Platter 

all Chun Glaze StDi"lE'.L1JEI"E-I $12.00 
$h5.UU 
$28.00 



l 

PRICE DESCRIPTION PDT NO. POTTER 
Roger Chaplin 42 

MY 
he 

Tall Bottle 
Tall Bottle 
Wine Bottle 

5tCJl"lELLIEI'E 

M5 
46 
Ln 

Sally Connolly Ereggy Dish 
Flower Holder 
Five Stem Pete 

Plotter 

5tC]VlE',LLIEiI'E 
Porcelain 

MY 
we 

Annie Craig 

Valerie Crichton 

Ear tinware 

Porcelain 

50 

51 
52 

Seascape A 
Seascape e 
Under»Eeaaeape A 
Under-Seascape E 
Under»5eaaeape 
Under~Eeaeeape 

53 
51+ 

Fat Currie 

Eennie de Lange 

Frederika Ernst en 

Black Uase 

Summer Flowers Tiles ill 

Stoneware 

Ear therm are 

StOUEUETE 55 
56 
57 

Tall Bottle 
Vase 
Bowl 

Jutta Evans Stoneware 58 
59 
60 

Lidded Jar 
Lidded Jar 
Lidded Jar 

- Fluted 

6'I 
62 
63 
6L+ 
65 
be 

Lawrence Ewing Jar 
Jar 
Jar 
Emttlla 
Bottle 
Trinket 

Stoneware 

Elmx 
E7 
E18 

Susan Ewing Candlestick & Candles 
Food Bowls 

Stoneware 

ET 
77 

EEVETlEV Fergusson Paperweight 
Moulded Dish 

71 
'72 
73 

Paul Fisher 

Raku 
Majolica 

Platter - Stand not Far sale Stanawara 
Eal adar Plata 
Slab Sottla 

N 
$1F 
$ 1 5 0  
$ 

5'00 

-3 

'0 

$ 
U 

U 

$15'U 
(5000 
$62 

.00 

HE 
0.
]0
 

$ 
8 

U 

5-
03
 

$ 
u'0 

$110§ $ 1 0 0 0  

$ 

8'00 

$ 1
2 5

0 0
 

5 0 0 0  
$ $2600 
$12°0 
3000 

$ 

0 

1 
'0 

$12 

0 

N 

0'U0 

$2 

F 0 U  

$ 
20'5 

"L 

. 

$3000 
43
38
33
 

$ 
5'0 
2130] 

*2 

0 

$ 

5'0
0 

$2u 

00 

$2000 

$ 

3 0 0  

$ 

7'00 

$7000 
$25°0 
Q 

0 

0'0 .00 0 
7L+ 
75 
76 
'77 

Nora Flemellen Lidded Pot 
Lidded Put 
Put Pmurri Bowl 
Lidded Emx 

Ear tinware 

'78 
79 

Celia Forrest Pair Turrets 
Pair Ring Boxes 

Porcelain 

go Barbara Grant 

Denys Hadfiald 

Pumpkin Pot 5t0l'IEIJJEIIIE 

Stoneware B'I 
82 
83 
oh 

Mine Bottle 
Jug 
Mine Bottle 
Gothic Pot 

85 Jo Hall 

Margaret Higgs 
Bowl Ear then mare 

5t0UEUETE 85 
87 
BE 
39 

Bl:1Lul 
Bowl 
Elmwl 
Slab Pot 

0..5. 
3 6.00 
$10.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 7.50 
$ 0.50 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$10.00 
$20.00 
$12.00 

$ 6.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$25.00 

90 
91 

Betty Ivie Cider JET 
Sea Mhimsey 

Stoneware 

92 
93 
*8'L+ 

Adrienne Lamb Tea Pot 
Set Five Mugs 
Jar 

5tOTllELIJEI'B 

N.F.5. 
$12.00 
$12,00 
$15.00 
3310.00 

95 
96 
97 
9:9 

Sandra Lamb StClTllELUEIIE $12.00 
$ la no 
513 5.00 
5`X',.F.S. 

r""\f1 

Open Casserole 
Pair Jugs 
Sugar Bowl 
Sauce Battle 
F"|"\'hr'\r'~|- -|r1'P'l Rh r "-r-I 



` 

l:1[jT N[]_ DESCRIPTION POTTER 
Esma L\/DVI StOT'lELx.lEIIE 'DU 

'l0'l 
102 
103 

Lamp Beee 
Bowl 
Well Ueee 
Pereelein Piece 

Earthenware 

'lOL 
105 

Mary Mac lean Round Bottle 
Textured Bottle 

5tUVlELIJEI'E 

106 
107 
'IDB 

Juan Maher Pot 
Pot 
Pot 

5tcmauJarEz 

'I09 Vida Milligan 

Elsie Monaghan 

Ear then rare 

Stoneware 110 
Tl'l 
112 

Lamp Base 

Sgufflg Dish 
Brown Battle 
Jar 

'VIZ Joan MOON 

Pamela Morton 

FlatteI 5t0I"'IEL1JEI'E' 

Stoneware 'l'IL+ 
'l'l5 
'VIE 

Vase 
Vase 
Four Bowls 

'l'l7 
'I'lB 
119 

Thelma Payne Bowl - Ash Elaze 
Cuff Link Ease 
Ash Glazed Pot 

Stoneware 

120 
'l2'1 

Penny Peters Mine Jar & Four Goblets 
Jam Put 

Stoneware 

122 
123 
121+ 

Heetley Reynolds Ursa 
Bowl 
Uase 

Earthenware 

125 
126 

Steve Rohloff 

Lanna Safe 

Barbara Scowan 

Hanging Grass Pot 

Two Girls with Pets 

5tC1!'1ELdEI'E 

Porcelain 

5tDTllEL\JEI"E '12'7 
128 
129 
130 

Three Plentere 
Two Henning Plenters 
Four Euffee Mugs 
5ix Herb Jere 

131 Dianne Smith 

Irene Spiller 
Stoneware 

Porcelain 132 
133 
'Uh 
135 

Four Emrked Spice Pots 

Bottle 
Ewirling Form 
Pot A 
Pot E 

PRICE 
$00.00 
$10.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 0 

$25.00 
N.F.S 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$ 0.00 
$12.00 
$11.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 
$20.00 
$ 0.00 
$10.00 
$30.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$21.00 
$ u.50 
$15.00 
$ 2.50 
$ 3.50 
$ 0.50 

$50.00 

$15.00 
$10.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$ 5.00 
$10.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$10.00 

136 
137 
138 
139 
1m 
'ILL 

Denis Stewart Planter 
Colleen 8 Brian Sullivan Mine Battle 

Maerame & Plant Pat 
Set Four Sublets 
Set Five Spice Pete 
Set Three Hitehen Pate 

Ear then mare 
Stoneware 

m2 
1L+3 
'la+L+ 
116 
MY 
'IL+7 

Gillian Sutherland Blue Platter 
Trinket Box 
Trinket Box 
Pair Plant Pets 
Plant Pet 
Storage Jar 

Ear tinware 

'lf-+8 
'lL+9 
150 
151 

Doreen Swift Bottle - Ash Eleze 
Square Pot 
Fluted Ueee 
Ash Glazed Pet 

Stoneware 

N.F.5_ 
$1u.00 
$12.00 
$16.00 
$12.50 
$20.00 
$18.00 
$10.00 
$ 9.00 
$11.00 
$ 8.00 m 0.00 
$12.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 0.00 
$15.00 

152 
153 
'l5L+ 

Gaynor Thacker Eettle 
Three Legged Bowl 
Bowl 

Porcelain 

5tUV1EbJEII'E 93 6.00 
$ 8.00 
N.F.S 

155 
156 
157 

Peg Tucker Moulted Dish 
Storage Jar 
Branch Pat 

Stoneware 

N F 
3 158 
159 

Rex Valentine Pair Bowls 
Three Bmwl5 

Stoneware 

3316.013 
56 5.130 
. .5 

$10.03 
$'iL+.0El 



Q . I - _ - -  

fun l\IU. POTTER 

Wilma Uink 

DESCRIPTION P 

160 
151 

Vase 
Bgttlg 

§tut'1El.LlE]I~g 

162 
163 

Stoneware 

Zen 
165 

Robert Warmer Stoneware 

166 Margaret Matting 

Jackie Matron 

Ngsirs Van Grsndslls Usss 
Moulted Dish 

Six Mugs 
Jar - Ash Elszs 
Prsss Msuldsd Dish §tUII!QIJJ&1*g 

Stoneware 167 
166 
169 
17D 
171 
172 
173 
171+ 

Demise Mellsfmrd 

Set Four Goblets 
Vase 
Vase 
Pair Jars 
Bottle 
Bottle 
EE5SET0lE 
Bowl 

Stoneware 

175 Joyce Mood 

Ualda Woods 

\late Etmneulare 

Stoneware 

$10.00 
$10.00 

$ 0.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 
$10.00 

m 9.00 
$25.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 9.00 
$20.00 
$22.00 
$16.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$ 0.00 

'WE 
177 

Set Three Pinch Eewle 
Blue Bottle 

$13.00 
$ 5.50 


